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Artificial Intelligence Diploma

1. YEAR /1.
SEMESTER

1. YEAR / 2.
SEMESTER

2. YEAR /1.
SEMESTER

2. YEAR /2.
SEMESTER

Course
Code

COM106
MATI10
BUS102
ECO105
ENG101

TEC215

ENG211
COM118
ECO207
MAT135
COMI115
COM128

COM310
COM332
COM315
MKT215
ECO311
MGT364

COM326
SOS305

COMB330
COM342
COM355
COM347

Course Name

Infroduction to Computer Information Systems
Mathematics 1

Intfroduction to Business

Microeconomics

English for Business 1

* Standards, Technical Regulations & First Aid in Life
Aspects

English for Business |l

Introduction to Algorithm & Programming
Macroeconomics

Mathematics |l

Internet & Internet Technology

Software Development Technologies

Database Programming

Software Engineering

Object Criented Programming Language |
Principles of Markefing

E-Commerce

Operations Management & Research

Programming Language |l

Ethical & Social Issues in Information Systems
Object Oriented Programming Language |l
Internet of things

Animation Technologies

Intelligent Robotics

Credit







